
214.00£ 

124.50£ 

Private Insurance Reports (eg:BUPA / PPP  /Bank / Norwich Union, etc) 35.00£   

Additional reports to be completed at the same time as above 24.50£   

17.00£   

17.00£   

107.00£ 

Driving Medicals HGV / PGV 107.00£ 

107.00£ 

107.00£ 

35.00£   

107.00£ 

Standard Letter 17.00£   

Short Letter 5.00£     

NOTES Requests (access to records must be in writing/check with GP)

5.00£     

10.00£   

maximum charge: 50.00£   

Fitness for Boxing 107.00£ 

30.50£   

15.00£   

23.00£   

17.00£   

TRAVEL

10.00£   

OVERSEAS VISITORS

44.50£   

52.00£   

15.00£   

Electronic print out (report) from Synergy notes

Doctors' Hourly Rate

Solicitors' Reports (Minimum Fee)

Fitness to Drive  eg: Elderly / Racing Licence

Adoption Medicals

Freedom from Infection Report

Report supporting Sickness or Accident Benefit

PRIVATE FEES - FROM 1ST APRIL 2015

 MEADOWCROFT SURGERY 

See Travel form for Immunisation prices

Duplicate certificate confirming Yellow Fever vaccination

Full copy of notes/electronic report and letters

Private Certificates  (if necessary)

Photo OnlyPhoto Only

Pre-Employment Medicals

Copy of letter

Consultations

Prescription outside of a Consultation

Shotgun Licence

Scouts Green Form

Driving Licence Form

Driving Licence Photograph

Visits by Day


