MEADOWCROFT SURGERY

PRIVATE FEES - FROM 1ST APRIL 2015

Solicitors' Reports (Minimum Fee) Private Insurance Reports (eg:BUPA / PPP /Bank / Norwich Union, etc) Additional reports to be completed at the same time as above Private Certificates (if necessary) Photo Only Pre-Employment Medicals Driving Medicals HGV / PGV Fitness to Drive eg: Elderly / Racing Licence £1	14.00 24.50 35.00 24.50 17.00 17.00
Private Insurance Reports (eg:BUPA / PPP /Bank / Norwich Union, etc) Additional reports to be completed at the same time as above Private Certificates (if necessary) Photo Only Pre-Employment Medicals Driving Medicals HGV / PGV Fitness to Drive eg: Elderly / Racing Licence £1	35.00 24.50 17.00 17.00
Additional reports to be completed at the same time as above Private Certificates (if necessary) Photo Only Pre-Employment Medicals Driving Medicals HGV / PGV Fitness to Drive eg: Elderly / Racing Licence	24.50 17.00 17.00
Private Certificates (if necessary) Photo Only Function of the pre-Employment Medicals Driving Medicals HGV / PGV Fitness to Drive eg: Elderly / Racing Licence £1	17.00 17.00
Photo Only Pre-Employment Medicals Driving Medicals HGV / PGV Fitness to Drive eg: Elderly / Racing Licence £1	17.00
Pre-Employment Medicals Driving Medicals HGV / PGV Fitness to Drive eg: Elderly / Racing Licence £1	
Driving Medicals HGV / PGV £1 Fitness to Drive eg: Elderly / Racing Licence £1	07.00
Fitness to Drive eg: Elderly / Racing Licence £1	
	07.00
	07.00
Adoption Medicals £1	07.00
Freedom from Infection Report £	35.00
Report supporting Sickness or Accident Benefit £1	07.00
Standard Letter £	17.00
Short Letter £	5.00
NOTES Requests (access to records must be in writing/check with GP)	
Copy of letter £	5.00
Electronic print out (report) from Synergy notes	10.00
Full copy of notes/electronic report and letters <u>maximum charge:</u> £	50.00
Fitness for Boxing £1	07.00
Shotgun Licence £	30.50
Scouts Green Form	15.00
Driving Licence Form £	23.00
Driving Licence Photograph £	17.00
TRAVEL	
See Travel form for Immunisation prices	
Duplicate certificate confirming Yellow Fever vaccination £	10.00
OVERSEAS VISITORS	
Consultations £	44.50
Visits by Day £	52.00
Prescription outside of a Consultation £	15.00